Tube
Scarfing
The added value of DIAMIL is that the people
in charge of the design and the production of
inserts know firsthand any problem and each
aspect related to the forming of the tube: from
sheet metal dragging wheels, to items for pipe
end bevelling, up to the inserts and tools for the

SR5 AR25 35 12 22 42° 70 85
SR5 AR28 35 12 25 42° 85 100
SR6 AR30 45 15 26 42° 90 110
SR6 AR34 45 15 30 42° 100 130
SR7 AR39 50 15 35 42° 125 160
SR8 AR46 55 18 40 42° 150 260
Code
Main size
Grade
W L H R
XFHX M112G M1DBC
XFHX 0506-R07 12 19 06 07
XFHX 0607-R09 12 19 07 09
XFHX 0609-R08 12 19 09 08
XFHX 0808-R10 12 19 08 10
XFHX 0909-R13 12 19 09 13
XFHX 0909-R14 12 19 09 14
XFHX 0909-R17 12 19 09 17
XFHX 0909-R19 12 19 09 19
XFHX 0911-R16 12 19 11 16
XFHX 1415-R19 12 19 15 19
XFHX 1415-R25 12 19 15 25
XFHX 1415-R29 12 19 15 29
XFHX 1416-R32 12 19 16 32
In
te
rn
al